
Harassment, intimidation or  bullying 
reporting process 

Rush-Henr ie t ta  Centra l  School  Dis t r ic t  

The Rush-Henrietta Central School District Board of Education is committed to creating and maintaining a working 

and learning environment which is free of all types of fear and intimidation. Based upon our core belief that individu-

als are entitled to be treated with dignity and respect, it is the policy of the Rush-Henrietta Central School District to 

prohibit any conduct which constitutes a climate in which individuals feel fear and/or intimidation.    

PARENTS/
GUARDIANS/
COMMUNITY 
MEMBERS 

FOR  

STUDENTS 

 Talk to your school teacher, nurse, social worker, counselor 

 Talk to your assistant principal or principal 

 Talk to any adult that you feel comfortable with, within the 

school setting 

 Contact your child’s school teacher, nurse, social worker, 

counselor for assistance 

 Contact the building’s assistant principal  

 Contact the school principal if issue is not resolved 

 Contact the Director of Student Management if issue remains 

unresolved - Chris Barker, 359-5048 

School Mental Health Staff Phone Principal/Other Staff Phone 

Burger 
Junior High School 

Sonia Anselmo-Witzel           
Sharon Maysick       
Lisa Hawkes         
Michael Neary 
Chad Weisensel   
Jillian McMahon  

359-5312 
359-5325 
359-5329 
359-5323 
359-5322 
359-5112 

Greg Lane, Principal                              

Peter Nowak, AP 

Allison Stephens, AP 

359-5308 

359-5309 

359-5314 

Roth 
Junior High School 

Melissa Sewruk 
Erica Eason 
Patricia Prinzi 
Elissa Maxson 
Robin Hernandez 

359-5205 
359-5122 
359-5125 
359-5167 
359-5121 

Kerry Macko, Principal                            

Heather Kemper, AP 
 

Marie Windover, AP 

 

359-5108                            

359-5109 

359-5115 

 

Webster Building Elizabeth Warner 
Lyndsay Keipper-Lindsay 
Dean James 
 

359-5546 
359-5540 
359-5530 

 

Mike Sweeney,  
Director 
 

Todd Russo, AP 

359-5528 
 
 

359-5519 
 

Senior High School Jeanne Schwasman 
Janice Hargrave                       
Mike Elphick                             
Paul Swiatek 
Jennifer Allen 
Erika Chapman 
Molly Wallace 
Jessica Kinsman 
Elizabeth Tabone 
Kim Martzloff 
Jillian McMahon 

359-5213 
359-5227 
359-5236 
359-5233 
359-5226 
359-5231 
359-5229 
359-5230 
359-7801 
359-5225 
359-7027 

Walter Moore, AP                           

Yajaira Nguyen, AP 

Torrey Pietarinen, AP 

Arkee Allen, Principal 
 
 

359-5210 

359-5211 

359-5212 

 359-5208 

 

 
 


